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Pontuação - PSK A
    3a. Etapa Sul-Br de kart 2015

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 54 Daniel Rotta - RS 22 0 0 11 11

2 9 Francesco Ventre - RS 18 4 4 9 9

3 1 Alain Michell Sisdeli - SP 15 7 3 8 7

4 44 Cláudio de Moraes - RS 14 8 1 6 8

5 27 Christian Castro - RS 13 9 1 7 6

6 878 André Guidalli - SC 7 15 6 4 3

7 17 Leonardo T. Freire - RS 5 17 2 0 5

8 610 Paulo V. de França - SP 5 17 0 5 0

9 81 Danilo Ramalho - SP 4 18 1 0 4

10 15 Beppe Askerbo - RJ 3 19 1 1 2

11 3 Ângelo Gabriel Vago - ES 3 19 0 3 0

12 105 Ernandes Onassis - SP 2 20 1 2 0

13 61 Daniel Croce - SP 1 21 1 0 1

14 4 Carlos E. de Souza - PR 0 22 1 0 0

15 70 Rodrigo Kubiczewski - RS 0 22 0 0 0

16 99 Antonio Canedo - SP 0 22 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 17/06/2015 18o CAMP. SULBRASILEIRO DE KART 2015 #2 17/06/2015 18o CAMP. SULBRASILEIRO DE KART 2015

Championship Standings of Pontuação - PSK B Printed:: 20/06/2015 15:53:00

Pontuação - PSK B
    3a. Etapa Sul-Br de kart 2015

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 555 Cleiton Zimmermann - RS 22 0 0 11 11

2 35 Patrick Wenceslau - MT 18 4 4 9 9

3 33 Samuel Moura Ribeiro - ES 14 8 4 7 7

4 8 Jefferson Abel - RS 8 14 6 0 8

5 23 André Benati - SP 8 14 0 3 5

6 7 Sandro Cibien - ES 8 14 0 5 3

7 0 Alexandre Steffenon - RS 8 14 0 8 0

8 42 Fernando B. Wortmann - RS 6 16 2 0 6

9 220 Victor H. Brochado - PR 6 16 0 6 0

10 98 Vinícius Pezzi - RS 4 18 2 0 4

11 77 Igor André Dengo - PR 4 18 0 4 0

12 82 Luiz Eduardo Salau - SP 3 19 1 1 2

13 76 Alexander Cé - SC 2 20 1 2 0

14 820 Daniel Claudino - RS 1 21 1 0 1

15 71 Lucas Salles - SP 0 22 1 0 0

Event Legend

#1 17/06/2015 18o CAMP. SULBRASILEIRO DE KART 2015 #2 17/06/2015 18o CAMP. SULBRASILEIRO DE KART 2015
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